ELEC
TR
O
M
A
G
N
ETIC

F 120024 LS
E
HOW TO ORDER ELECTROMAGNETIC DOOR HOLDERS380
LS5381
Product Group Voltage Finish
Mount
380 - Electromagnetic
        Door Holder
F - Flush
G - Floor, Single Door
H - Floor, Double Door
R - Recessed
S - Surface
120024 - 12/24V
240120 - 24/120V
240220 - 24/220V
300 - Plated Brass
LS - Powder Chrome
L2 - Powder Dark Bronze
Product Group Size (Extension Rods) Finish
Specifier
381 - Accessory
A - Adjustable Extension Rod
B - Surface Back Box
C - Catch Disc
D - Drilling Fixture
E - Extension Rod
H - Mounting Hardware
S - Catch Plate Assembly
W - Extension Wrenches
5 = 1/2”
1 = 1”
15 = 1-1/2”
2 = 2”
3 = 3”
4 = 4”
300 - Plated Brass
LS - Powder Chrome
L2 - Powder Dark
Bronze
F 120024 LS
E
HOW TO ORDER ACCESSORIES
2011
DOOR CONTROLS
EL
EC
TR
O
M
A
G
N
ET
IC
 D
O
O
R
 H
O
LD
ER
S
380 Series
Grade 1
Heavy Duty Commercial, Institutional Electromagnetic Door Holder